Source E. coli Results - June 2022

Locality

KERANG

KOONDROOK
MILDURA

MILDURA West
MURRABIT

PIANGIL

RED CLIFFS
ROBINVALE

SWAN HILL

Sample
date

08/06/2022

08/06/2022
06/06/2022

06/06/2022
08/06/2022

07/06/2022

07/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022

E.coli (WPN/100mL)

10

22
17

17

41

16
22
130



